ENGINEERED
TO OUTRUN
—
ME A SUREMENT & ANALY TIC S  |   DATA SHEET  |   DS/C19 0 0RC- EN RE V.  AH
C1900 SERIES
Circular chart recorder/controller
2 C1900 SERIES  |   CIRCULAR CHART RECORDER/CONTROLLER   |   DS/C1900RC-EN REV.  AH
MEASUREMENT MADE

power supply and two digital inputs.
Additional input/output modules may be fitted in the unused module positions as required. These additional modules should
be specified in Part 2 of the ordering information.
** When a calibration certificate is ordered it is performed according to the specified configuration type:
CUS/ENG – Inputs and outputs calibrated according to the customer supplied configuration details and ranges.
STD – Inputs and outputs calibrated according to the instrument factory standard configuration and ranges.
*** Instrument is supplied with a universal 100 to 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz power supply.
13C1900 SERIES  |   CIRCULAR CHART RECORDER/CONTROLLER   |   DS/C1900RC-EN REV.  AH
—
Accessories
Case-to-panel gasket	 C1900/0149
Wall-mount kit	 C1900/1712
Pipe-mount kit	 C1900/0713
Pack of red pens	 C1900/0121
Pack of green pens	 C1900/0122
Pack of blue pens	 C1900/0120
Pack of black pens	 C1900/0119
Pack of purple pens	 C1900/0123
After-sales engineered configuration service	 ENG/REC
1 2 3 4 5 6
09 Module positions
Key to module types